KM 2009/10 im Einzel der Damen/Seniorinnen des Landkreises Slf./

Rud.
Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Zulus, Siegrun

2 Hannakampf, Barbel

3 Hering, Sylvia

4 Schrot, Yvonne

5 Kaps, Doris

6 Hampl, Nicole

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

1.086 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,00 HI:

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

979 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,17 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

960 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,00 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

943 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 157,17 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

889 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,17 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

859 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 143,17 HI:

205

177

186

191

182

187

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

179

166

135

145

136

99

181

169

166

191

149

144

173

160

153

128

124

187

06.02.2010

Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

Schnitt

181,00
205 149

163,17
159 148

160,00
182 138

157,17
147 153

148,17
166 132

143,17
133 176

Spiele

199

177

186

179

182

120

6

Pins
1.086

979

960

943

889

859



